                                     QBLP670E-VXXXA                                               3528 PLCC-2 LED
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Product: QBLP670E-VXXXA Date: February 23, 2021  Page 1 of 9
 Version# 1.0
QT-Brightek PLCC Series
3528 PLCC-2 VCSEL
Part No.: QBLP670E-VXXXA
XXX = 680nm, 850nm, or 940nm

 Version# 1.0
Labeling
Ordering Information
Part # Orderable Part # Spec Range Quantity per reel
QBLP670E-V680A QBLP670E-V680A Po=4 mW typ. @ 9mA / WLP=680nm 2,000 units
QBLP670E-V850A QBLP670E-V850A Po=4.5 mW typ. @ 9mA / WLP=850nm 2,000 units
QBLP670E-V940A QBLP670E-V940A Po=6 mW typ. @ 9mA / WLP=940nm 2,000 units
                                     QBLP670E-VXXXA                                               3528 PLCC-2 LED
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Product: QBLP670E-VXXXA Date: February 23, 2021  Page 9 of 9
 Version# 1.0
Revision History